
Event n°

1 50 AP women heats

2 1500 SF men heats

3 100 IM men heats

25
th 

CMAS Finswimming European Championship

27 July - 04 August - 2014 - Lignano S. (ITA)

Daily program of Tuesday, 29
th

 July 2014, morning

3 100 IM men heats

4 400 SF women heats

5 4x200 SF men heats



Event: 1 - Date & Time: 2014-07-29

50m AP W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 BER Anna RUS 00:16.43

2 HEITZ Camille FRA 00:16.65

3 ILYUSHINA Vera RUS 00:16.67

4 KTENA Sofia GRE 00:16.85

5 DEREN Vedrana CRO 00:16.87

6 BELOMESTINOVA Ksenia EST 00:16.89

7 VARGA Krisztina HUN 00:17.07

8 GODOVANA Olga UKR 00:17.20

9 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana SVK 00:17.47

10 TSIKLI Anastasia GRE 00:17.51

11 LECOEUR Maelle FRA 00:17.60

12 LUNGHI Nicole ITA 00:17.67

13 KOHNERT Lisa GER 00:17.68

14 BELLINI Federica ITA 00:17.68

15 VOGEL Patricia GER 00:17.68

16 AKGUN Beste Tugcem TUR 00:17.95

17 SLADECKOVA Barbora CZE 00:18.35

18 HORASANLI Asli TUR 00:18.77

19 LOPEZ CARCEL Maria ESP 00:18.99

20 PORTA PERES Carolina ESP 00:19.30

21 LAZAROVA Martina SVK 00:19.80

1 LAZAROVA Martina 1992 SVK 00:19.80

2 VOGEL Patricia 1991 GER 00:17.68

3 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana 1992 SVK 00:17.47

4 ILYUSHINA Vera 1996 RUS 00:16.67

5 BELOMESTINOVA Ksenia 1996 EST 00:16.89

6 LUNGHI Nicole 1997 ITA 00:17.67

7 HORASANLI Asli 1992 TUR 00:18.77

8

1 PORTA PERES Carolina 1984 ESP 00:19.30

2 BELLINI Federica 1996 ITA 00:17.68

3 GODOVANA Olga 1991 UKR 00:17.20

4 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 00:16.65

5 DEREN Vedrana 1983 CRO 00:16.87

6 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:17.60

7 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 00:18.35

8

1 LOPEZ CARCEL Maria 1992 ESP 00:18.99

2 KOHNERT Lisa 1995 GER 00:17.68

3 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 00:17.07

4 BER Anna 1989 RUS 00:16.43

5 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:16.85

6 TSIKLI Anastasia 1978 GRE 00:17.51

7 AKGUN Beste Tugcem 1997 TUR 00:17.95

8



Event: 2 - Date & Time: 2014-07-29

1500 SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

1500 SF M - Heat 1/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1500 SF M - Heat 2/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr UKR 12:33.56

2 LOBCHENKO Dmitriy RUS 12:38.03

3 SHAFIGULIN Alexey RUS 12:38.36

4 CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos GRE 12:39.73

5 MUIA Thomas FRA 12:42.10

6 KANYO DEnes HUN 12:42.75

7 KOSARA Geza HUN 12:57.55

8 SHCHERBININ Mykhaylo UKR 13:10.00

9 BATTISTA Alex ITA 13:15.72

10 ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca ITA 13:19.61

11 USLU Mirac Omer TUR 13:27.22

12 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 13:27.22

13 ALVAREZ PEREZ AarOn ESP 13:34.02

14 STALEV Andrei EST 13:40.00

15 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis ESP 13:40.78

1 STALEV Andrei 1989 EST 13:40.00

2 ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca 1994 ITA 13:19.61

3 KANYO DEnes 1976 HUN 12:42.75

4 LOBCHENKO Dmitriy 1996 RUS 12:38.03

5 CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos 1995 GRE 12:39.73

6 SHCHERBININ Mykhaylo 1992 UKR 13:10.00

7 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 13:27.22

8

1 ALVAREZ PEREZ AarOn 1989 ESP 13:34.02

2 BATTISTA Alex 1982 ITA 13:15.72

3 MUIA Thomas 1993 FRA 12:42.10

4 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 UKR 12:33.56

5 SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 RUS 12:38.36

6 KOSARA Geza 1996 HUN 12:57.55

7 USLU Mirac Omer 1996 TUR 13:27.22

8 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1992 ESP 13:40.78



Event: 3 - Date & Time: 2014-07-29

100 IM M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100 IM M - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100 IM M - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100 IM M - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

4 of 32Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 19/07/2014 18:07:49

1 KABANOV Pavel RUS 00:31.83

2 DROZDOV Aleksander EST 00:33.15

3 PILYAEV Nikita RUS 00:33.96

4 JAROLIM Jakub CZE 00:34.31

5 MEREZKO Anton EST 00:34.36

6 NOIR Alexandre FRA 00:34.37

7 SZURMIEJ Mateusz POL 00:34.40

8 LAHAYE Florian FRA 00:34.64

9 GRUBNIK Denis UKR 00:34.98

10 POSCHART Maxi GER 00:35.05

11 STRIEGLER Malte GER 00:35.61

12 MAZAC Martin CZE 00:35.70

13 IDESIC Michal SVK 00:35.77

14 CRISTOFARI Giona ITA 00:35.83

15 CAMPANA Riccardo ITA 00:36.84

16 TAYFUR Hamit Taha TUR 00:37.12

17 PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio ESP 00:37.57

18 FEHERVARY Janos AUT 00:37.90

19 SEITZ Johannes AUT 00:38.60

20 ERTEKIN Muhammed Sina TUR 00:38.90

21 ARINO GALLARDO Miquel ESP 00:39.80

1 ARINO GALLARDO Miquel 1994 ESP 00:39.80

2 CAMPANA Riccardo 1994 ITA 00:36.84

3 GRUBNIK Denis 1992 UKR 00:34.98

4 PILYAEV Nikita 1993 RUS 00:33.96

5 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 00:34.37

6 MAZAC Martin 1995 CZE 00:35.70

7 FEHERVARY Janos 1977 AUT 00:37.90

8

1 ERTEKIN Muhammed Sina 1997 TUR 00:38.90

2 CRISTOFARI Giona 1993 ITA 00:35.83

3 LAHAYE Florian 1987 FRA 00:34.64

4 DROZDOV Aleksander 1992 EST 00:33.15

5 MEREZKO Anton 1992 EST 00:34.36

6 STRIEGLER Malte 1993 GER 00:35.61

7 PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 1994 ESP 00:37.57

8

1 SEITZ Johannes 1995 AUT 00:38.60

2 IDESIC Michal 1991 SVK 00:35.77

3 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 00:34.40

4 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:31.83

5 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:34.31

6 POSCHART Maxi 1994 GER 00:35.05

7 TAYFUR Hamit Taha 1993 TUR 00:37.12

8



Event: 4 - Date & Time: 2014-07-29

400 SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400 SF W - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 SF W - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 SF W - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KRAVCHUK Vasilisa RUS 03:18.17

2 KONONOVA  Elena RUS 03:20.09

3 SVOZILOVA Zuzana CZE 03:22.75

4 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna POL 03:22.80

5 ANTONIAK Anastasia UKR 03:22.94

6 SMIRNOVA Jelena EST 03:23.20

7 ZHUKOVA Svietlana UKR 03:25.28

8 IKONEN Terhi FIN 03:26.60

9 LOISEL Margaux FRA 03:27.39

10 KALOGEROPOULOU Konstantina GRE 03:27.68

11 AGAPITOU Vasileia GRE 03:28.25

12 DONADELLO Viola ITA 03:28.47

13 SALATUN Anastassia-anna EST 03:30.00

14 HAASE Carolin GER 03:31.25

15 KARDOS Laura HUN 03:31.36

16 DOUYERE Manon FRA 03:31.97

17 MONDUZZI Serena ITA 03:33.90

18 MARIN REDONDO Raquel ESP 03:37.39

19 HORASANLI Asli TUR 03:38.82

20 ISICI Zuhre TUR 03:48.85

1

2 KARDOS Laura 1997 HUN 03:31.36

3 LOISEL Margaux 1997 FRA 03:27.39

4 SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989 CZE 03:22.75

5 SMIRNOVA Jelena 1987 EST 03:23.20

6 DONADELLO Viola 1990 ITA 03:28.47

7 MARIN REDONDO Raquel 1996 ESP 03:37.39

8

1 ISICI Zuhre 1992 TUR 03:48.85

2 HAASE Carolin 1990 GER 03:31.25

3 IKONEN Terhi 1988 FIN 03:26.60

4 KONONOVA  Elena 1990 RUS 03:20.09

5 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 UKR 03:22.94

6 AGAPITOU Vasileia 1997 GRE 03:28.25

7 MONDUZZI Serena 1996 ITA 03:33.90

8

1 HORASANLI Asli 1992 TUR 03:38.82

2 SALATUN Anastassia-anna 1994 EST 03:30.00

3 ZHUKOVA Svietlana 1996 UKR 03:25.28

4 KRAVCHUK Vasilisa 1987 RUS 03:18.17

5 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 03:22.80

6 KALOGEROPOULOU Konstantina 1996 GRE 03:27.68

7 DOUYERE Manon 1999 FRA 03:31.97

8



Event: 5 - Date & Time: 2014-07-29

4x200 SF M -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x200 SF M -Heat 1/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x200 SF M -Heat 2/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 ITALY ITA 05:27.75

2 RUSSIA RUS 05:28.00

3 GREECE GRE 05:32.35

4 UKRAINE UKR 05:36.90

5 FRANCE FRA 05:45.82

6 GERMANY GER 05:47.50

7 SPAIN ESP 06:01.20

8 TURKEY TUR 06:05.16

9 AUSTRIA AUT 06:20.50

1

2

3 GERMANY GER 05:47.50

4 RUSSIA RUS 05:28.00

5 UKRAINE Stepanchuk, Odynokov, Grubnik, Antonenko UKR 05:36.90

6 TURKEY 1. Toparlak 2. Tayfur 3. Uslu 4. Turkoglu TUR 06:05.16

7

8

1

2 AUSTRIA Geza Eisserer, Dominik Unger, Johannes Seitz, János Aladár Fehérváry AUT 06:20.50

3 FRANCE NOIR/LAHAYE/PONTAL/BERGERON FRA 05:45.82

4 ITALY FIGINI STEFANO, NAVA ANDREA, ZANARDI KEVIN, MUSARRA SIMONE ITA 05:27.75

5 GREECE TSOUROUNAKIS ANTONIOS, KARETZOPOULOS LOUKAS,
CHRISTOFORIDIS CHRISTOS, KOKKINOS THOMAS

GRE 05:32.35

6 SPAIN Jesus Caravaca-Jose Antonio Perez-Mikel Ariño-Luis Lopez ESP 06:01.20

7

8



Event n°

6 50 AP women final

7 100 IM men final

8 400 SF women final

25th CMAS Finswimming European Championship

27 July - 04 August - 2014 - Lignano S. (ITA)

Daily program of Tuesday, 29
th

 July 2014, afternoon

8 400 SF women final

9 4x200 SF men final


